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TACANKITANMAH
pwn TymaH TM66MET Gupnawimacu

. M.MwupcangoBa.
__OkKTA6p __ 2022 iun

oBkat(rmopy) coTn6 o/mL pexkacu

Taiép nccuk 03nK-oBKaTt
HOMM

["peuka

LLoBna

Kapam wypsa
MepunoBka 6yTKa
KaliHaTma LypBanap
MacTaBsa

KaiiHaTma nanos
Xamupnn taomnap
Nosua owmn

Kedgup

Moxopa

Onma Ba 0/iMa KOMMNoTnapu

BOAMPUHT,NaMnaao,nasnarv Ba
Kapam canatnapu

MoLukeunpn
Mowxypaa
OLWwKOoBOK

bannk
CemutaHa
KapToLka 6yTka
Konunnn HoH

HoHywTanap (WWpUH Yoii )

XXamu

Ynuos
6upnurn

Mopuymsa
Mopuwus
Mopuwnsa
Mopuymsa
Mopunsa
Mopums
Mopums
Mopuwus
Mopuwus
Mopuwms
Mopuyusa
Mopuwus

Mopuyusa

Mopuwms
Mopuusa
Mopuwus
Mopuwus
Mopuwsa
Mopuwus
Mopuwus
Mopums

Mapxe3 wugokopu

Mapxe3 xaMWupacu:

Tana6
KyH

31
15
5
6
31

Muk-gopu

1200 5042,5
568 3613,6

341 51316
227 3289,9
2598

450 1230,0

144 5 656,5
144 4 426,0

250 500,0
500 2 800,0
60 240,0
300 945,0
2148

P.OwWHME30BA.

K.)Ka66opoga.

Hapxu

5877,6
550 4 386,9
330 43711
255 3 579,6
144 4 082,8
480 2 000,0
108 5374,8
350 3 000,0

2 100,0
1630 8 083,2

Tailép uccik

Cymmacu

6 051 000,00
2 052 524,80
1749 875,°0
746 795,95
15 269 939,85
2 412 767,50
1442 463,00
912 798,00
587 916,00
960 000,00
580 473,00
1050 000,00

553 500,00

814 536,00
637 344,0p
125 000,01
1400 000,00
14 400,00!
283 500,06
4 510 800,00

13 175 616,p0
55 331 249,70
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Xamupnu taomnap
Nosug own
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Mowkeunpu
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283 500,00
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